EA-Snapl.ake

- From: . CARC [carc@theedge.ca]
Sent: Wednesday, April 02, 2003 9:38 AM
To: EA-SnapLake
Cc: Shelagh Montgomery; Karen Wristen
Subject: Re: Draft Hearing Agenda and Reminders
Glenda ‘

Please consider this e-mail as formal confirmation of the intention of the
Canadian Arctic Resources Committee to participate in the upcoming pubklic
hearings on the Snap Lake Environmental Assessment.

As mentioned in the Pre-Hearing Conference, CARC would like the oppportunity
tc make an opening statement that will make some general observations on the
project. We reserve the right to ask guestions at any of *the technical
sessions that may be part of the public hearings. We would also like the
opportunity to make a closing statement.

As for our representation at the public hearings, Shelagh Montgomery, CARC's
Cumulative Effects Program Director and myself will be in attendance at
various points during the course of the hearings.
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Kevin O0'Reilly

Research Director

Canadian Arctic Resources Commitiee

3rd Floor, 4910 50th Street (MacKay Building)

Mailing Address: Box 1705

Yellowknife NT

ZJanada X1A 2P3

867-873-4715 Phone .
867-920~2685 Fax

e-mail: xcarcBssimicro.com
website: www.carc.org
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————— Original Message -----
From: "EA-Snaplake" <EA-Snaplake@mveirb.nt.ca>

To: "'Alan Ehrlich'" <AEhrlich@mveirb.nt.ca>»; "'Anne Wilson (E-mail)'"
<anne.wilson@ec.gc.ca>; "'Bridgette Larocque'" <blarocque@mveirb.nt.ca>;
"''Buddy Williams (E-mail) ' (E-mail)'" <williamsb@inac.gc.ca>; "'Burgess
Margo (E-mail)'" <mburgess@nrcan.gc.ca>; "''CARC (E-mail) ' (E-mail)'"
<carc@theedge.ca>»; "''Chamber of mines ED (E-mail) ' {E-mail)*"
<mvaydik@ssimicro.com>; "''Chris (E-mail) ' (E-mail)'"
<denenationcp@ssimicro.com>; "''Chuck. Blyth (E-mail) ' (E-mail)'"
<Chuck.Blyth@pc.gc.ca>; "'Colleen English (E-mail)}'"”
<colleen.english@ca.debeersgroup.com>; "''CPAWS (E-mail) ' (E-mail)'"™
<cpawsnwt@theedge.ca>; "'Dawn' 'Kelly (E-mail)'" <Dawn_Kelly@golder.com>;
"'"'Dennis Bevington {E-mail) ' (E-mail}'" <dbevingtonfauroranet.nt.ca>;
"T'DFO David (E-mail) ' (E-mail)}'" <BalintDE@DFC-MPO.GC.CA>; "''Doug Soloway
(E-mail) ' (E-mail)'" <SOLOWADQtc.gc.ca>»; "''Ecology North (E-mail)
{E-mail)'" <econorthl@ssimicro.com>; "'Elaine Blais (E-mail)'"
<blaise@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; "''Eric Denholm (E-mail) ' (E-mail}'"
<edenholmBgartnerlee.com>; "''Fairman Fraser (E-mail) ' (E-mail)'"
<FairmanF@inac.gc.ca>; "''Football Adeline (E-mail) ' (E-mail)'"
<Adelinca@hotmail.com>; "''Galbraith Empson (E-mail) ' (E-mail)'"
<galson@telusplanet.net>; "''Gavin More (E-mail) ' (E-mail)'"
<Gavianore@gov.nt.ca>; " 'General MVLWB (E-mail) ' (E-mail)'"
<mvlwbpermit@mvlwb.com>; "'Glenda Fratton (E-mail)'™"
<gfratton@gartnerlee.com>; "''Golder Green Leslie (E-mail) ' (E-mail)'"
<lgreenlgolder.com>; "''Golder Machtans Hillary {E-mail) ' (E-mail)'"
<hmachtans@gclder.com>; "'''Government Akaitcho (E~mail) ' (E-mail) '
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